
OWCP Attendees Agenda

C H E P  F E D E R A L  W O R K E R S ’
C O M P E N S A T I O N  T R A I N I N G

9:50am

10:10am

10:20-12:30pm

12:30-1:30pm

1:30-4:30pm

9:45am

1:00pm

2:10-3:40pm

Lobby opens

Welcoming OWCP Attendees

OWCP Basic Training Course

Lunch

OWCP Basic Training Course

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Lobby opens

OWCP Basic Training Course

OWCP Basic Training Course concludes. 
*Attendees who are attending General Registration,

use the other link for the afternoon session.

Breakout #7 Understanding the Claims/Adjudication
Process: OWCP and Agencies in Partnership

OWCP + General Registration Attendees ONLY.

10:00-1:00pm

Monday, September 22, 2025

If you purchased the OWCP & General Registration ticket, you should have received a separate
link to join the afternoon session. Please use that link for Breakout #7.

Renu Pillai &
Valerie Franson

Renu Pillai &
Valerie Franson

Renu Pillai &
Valerie Franson

Renu Pillai &
Valerie Franson

Daisuke
Miyazono

*East Coast Standard Time



General Registration Attendees Agenda

C H E P  F E D E R A L  W O R K E R S ’
C O M P E N S A T I O N  T R A I N I N G

Monday, September 22, 2025

9:35am Lobby opens

9:50am Welcoming 2025 Attendees

10:00-11:30am Breakout #1: FECA Subrogation

11:35-1:05pm Breakout #2: Performance of Duty

1:05-2:05pm Lunch

3:45-5:15pm

Breakout #3: Return to Work

5:15pm

Breakout #4: Analyzing the Chargeback

Jennifer Joseph

Milne Young &
Brian Visovsky

2:10-3:40pm
Milne Young,

Daisuke Miyazono
& Joe Remmell

Renee Morris

Day 1 Concludes

Lobby opens9:45am

10:00-11:30am Breakout #5: ECOMP: Your Agency’s
Workers’ Compensation Management Yeo Yoon

11:35-1:05pm Breakout #6: The Privacy Act Milne Young &
Stefan Babich

1:05-2:05pm Lunch

2:10-3:40pm
Breakout #7: Understanding the

Claims/Adjudication Process: OWCP and
Agencies in Partnership

Daisuke
Miyazono

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Day 2 Concludes3:40pm

*East Coast Standard Time



9:45am

11:35-1:05pm

1:05-2:05pm

9:45am

Joe Remmell &
Christopher Hampton

2:10-3:40pm

 Jesse Greenstein10:00-11:30am

Joe Remmell &
Christopher Hampton

3:40pm

10:00-11:30am

11:35-1:05pm Mark Wiechman

1:05-2:05pm

2:10-3:40pm Mark Wiechman

3:40pm

General Registration Attendees Agenda

C H E P  F E D E R A L  W O R K E R S ’
C O M P E N S A T I O N  T R A I N I N G

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Lobby opens

Breakout #8: Coordination of Benefits

Breakout #9:
CA7s and Leave Buy Back- Part 1

Lunch

Day 3 Concludes
Thursday, September 25, 2025

Breakout #10:
CA7s and Leave Buy Back- Part 2

Lobby opens

Breakout #11: Critical Thinking: Scenario
Based Training

Breakout #12: How to Use the “Now and
the Next” Approach in Setting Priorities

Lunch

Breakout #13: Habits of Excellent Injury
Compensation Specialists 

Day 4 Concludes

Friday, September 26, 2025

Lobby opens

Breakout #14: Burden of Proof

Break

Breakout #15: Federal Workers’
Comp...Are you in Jeopardy?

Conference Concludes

9:45am

10:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm

12:05-1:35pm

1:35-1:45pm

Joe Remmell &
Christopher Hampton

Stefan Babich & Jesse
Greenstein

Joe Remmell &
Christopher Hampton

*East Coast Standard Time


