

CHEP FEDERAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION TRAINING

OWCP Attendees Agenda *East Coast Standard Time

	Monday, September 22, 2025			
9:50am	Lobby opens			
10:10am	Welcoming OWCP Attendees			
10:20-12:30pm	OWCP Basic Training Course	Renu Pillai & Valerie Franson		
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch			
1:30-4:30pm	OWCP Basic Training Course	Renu Pillai & Valerie Franson		
Tuesday, September 23, 2025				
9:45am	Lobby opens			
10:00-1:00pm	OWCP Basic Training Course	Renu Pillai & Valerie Franson		
1:00pm	OWCP Basic Training Course concludes. *Attendees who are attending General Registration, use the other link for the afternoon session.	Renu Pillai & Valerie Franson		
2:10-3:40pm	Breakout #7 Understanding the Claims/Adjudication Process: OWCP and Agencies in Partnership OWCP + General Registration Attendees ONLY.	Daisuke Miyazono		

• If you purchased the OWCP & General Registration ticket, you should have received a separate link to join the afternoon session. Please use that link for Breakout #7.



CHEP FEDERAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION TRAINING

General Registration Attendees Agenda *East Coast Standard Time

Mondαy, September 22, 2025			
9:35am	Lobby opens		
9:50am	Welcoming 2025 Attendees		
10:00-11:30am	Breakout #1: FECA Subrogation	Jennifer Joseph	
11:35-1:05pm	Breakout #2: Performance of Duty	Milne Young & Brian Visovsky	
1:05-2:05pm	Lunch		
2:10-3:40pm	Breakout #3: Return to Work	Milne Young, Daisuke Miyazono & Joe Remmell	
3:45-5:15pm	Breakout #4: Analyzing the Chargeback	Renee Morris	
5:15pm	Day 1 Concludes		
Tuesday, September 23, 2025			
9:45am	Lobby opens		
10:00-11:30am	Breakout #5: ECOMP: Your Agency's Workers' Compensation Management	Yeo Yoon	
11:35-1:05pm	Breakout #6: The Privacy Act	Milne Young & Stefan Babich	
1:05-2:05pm	Lunch		
2:10-3:40pm	Breakout #7: Understanding the Claims/Adjudication Process: OWCP and Agencies in Partnership	Daisuke Miyazono	
3:40pm	Day 2 Concludes		



CHEP FEDERAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION TRAINING

General Registration Attendees Agenda *East Coast Standard Time

	Wednesday, September 24, 2025			
9:45am	Lobby opens			
10:00-11:30am	Breakout #8: Coordination of Benefits	Jesse Greenstein		
11:35-1:05pm	Breakout #9: CA7s and Leave Buy Back- Part 1	Joe Remmell & Christopher Hampton		
1:05-2:05pm	Lunch			
2:10-3:40pm	Breakout #10: CA7s and Leave Buy Back- Part 2	Joe Remmell & Christopher Hampton		
3:40pm	Day 3 Concludes			
Thursday, September 25, 2025				
9:45am	Lobby opens			
10:00-11:30am	Breakout #11: Critical Thinking: Scenario Based Training	Joe Remmell & Christopher Hampton		
11:35-1:05pm	Breakout #12: How to Use the "Now and the Next" Approach in Setting Priorities	Mark Wiechman		
1:05-2:05pm	Lunch			
2:10-3:40pm	Breakout #13: Habits of Excellent Injury Compensation Specialists	Mark Wiechman		
3:40pm	Day 4 Concludes			
	Friday, September 26, 2025			
9:45am	Lobby opens			
10:00-11:30am	Breakout #14: Burden of Proof	Stefan Babich & Jesse Greenstein		
11:30-12:00pm	Break			
12:05-1:35pm	Breakout #15: Federal Workers' CompAre you in Jeopardy?	Joe Remmell & Christopher Hampton		
1:35-1:45pm	Conference Concludes			